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Kies' Kranti International Public School , Kundal (C.B.S.E)

Nurture the Future

SR Student

No

Id

129973

Class

(]|
Call

B student Information Summary

Academic Year : 2020-21

First Name

RAJNANDINI

Middle Name

RAHUL

Standard : |

Last Name

JADHAV

Class :

11-
2013

Student Status : On Roll

Birth
Place

Student
Mobile
Number

Gender

F 9579868310

AP:ALSANDTAL:

132352

VARAD

RAHUL

JADHAV

12-
02-
2014

MALKAPUR

M 9665860271

A/P;ASA

129966

ANUJ

PRAVIN

JADHAV

30-
05-
2014

M 7387637029

AP:BAMBAWADI

129988

ANIRUDHA

PRASHANT

SHINDE

07-
05-
2014

M 9850421310

AP-KADEGAONTA

129986

JAHEEN

FIROJ

JAMADAR

04-
12-
0213

F 9273366718

AP:PALUSTA

129996

NEEL

BIPIN

NAVALE

-
06-
2014

M 8421529777

APAANKALKHO

129984

VIRAT

PRAKASH

CHAVAN

17-
10-
2013

M 8888689394

AP:KUNDALT?

132351

SHREYAS

ATUL

ADAKE

01-
11-
2013

TAKARI

M 9975874908

AP T

129977

SHLOK

HARISHCHANDRA

MANE

15-
05-
2014

M 8999929728

AP:CHIKHALGOTAN

10

129999

PRACHI

KIRAN

PUJARI

13-
12-
2013

F 9922812601

APKUNDALT,

11

129981

TRISHA

SAMPAT

MANE

24-
02-
2014

F 9075320587

A/P:AMBAK TAL:}

12

129991

ATHARV

RAMRAO

KADAM

26-
07-
2014

M 9579905737

APCHIKHALGOTANM

13

129968

ARYAN

HANMANT

MANE

01-
2014

M 9542450288

AP:CHIKHALGOTHAN

14

132349

AARAV

MADHAV

DESHMUKH

07-
09-
2014

MALHAR
PETH

M 9821769519

A/P; KADI

15

129995

LEENA

SANDIP

SURYAWANSHI

02-
07-
2013

F 9834180075

APKUNDALT,
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16

Student

Id

129961

Roll
call

First Name

AAROHI

Middle Name

SANTOSH

Last Name

PATIL

Birth
Date

04-
2014

Birth
Place

Gender

Student
Mobile
Number

8805208086

APBORGAONTA

17

129989

AARADHYA

THANGAPAND

TEVAR

19-
04-
2013

9665094848

APKUNDALT,

18

132568

PUSHKRA|J

HEMANT

PATIL

18-
02-
2014

BHALWANI,
KHANAPUR

’

9960664050

19

129965

ANJALI

HARSHAD

SHIRTODE

10-
03-
2014

8181989834

APKUNDALT,

20

130002

RAJVEER

CHETAN

PATIL

03-
11-
2013

9921901281

APKUNDALT,

21

129963

ADITYA

ABHAYKUMAR

CHOUGULE

14-
11-
2013

8421660397

AP:BURLITAI

22

132348

oM

SHASHIKANT

MOHITE

07-
07-
2014

MOHITE
WADGAON

9552789253

A/P; MOHITEV

23

129983

VIRAJ

PRADIP

MALI

05-
05-
2014

7447284052

AP:KUNDALT?

24

132355

SHOURYSINGH

DIPAKSINGH

RAJPUT

21-
04-
2014

MIRA)

7499426036

AP}

25

129997

PARTH

VITTHAL

LAD

03-
10-
2013

9527162515

APKUNDALT,

26

129976

RAJVEER

VISHAL

JADHAV

07-
05-
2014

8605035009

AP:KUNDALT?

27

129974

RAJVARDHAN

POPATRAO

MAHIND

30-
05-
2013

7083111421

AP:DEORASHTRET/

28

132347

SOHAM

ARUN

NIKAM

09-
08-
2014

A/P.
SANGLI

9356383767

A/P.

29

129967

ARAV

RAMESHWAR

JAGTAP

13-
03-
2014

9810868911

AP:RAMANANDNAC

30

132354

SHREYASH

AMOL

PATIL

03-
2014

TASGAON

9403178553

A/P; |

31

129992

DHANARA]

PANKA)

OTARI

22-
02-
2014

7755956616

APKUNDALT,

32

129971

DIKSHA

KIRAN

NERLEKAR

03-
03-
2014

7709410651

AP-Ramanananage

33

129964

AALIYA

NAWAT

SHIKLGAR

16-
08-
2014

9665094100

AP:DUDHONDI
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No

34

Student
[ ]

130006

Roll
call

First Name

SARTHAK

Middle Name

SANJAY

Last Name

GHERADE

Birth
Date

01-
2014

Birth
Place

Gender

Student
Mobile
Number

9975203075

APKUNDALT,

35

129962

ADARSH

DILIP

PATIL

11-
02-
2014

8007226021

A/P;CHIKHANGOTHAI

36

132353

INDRANIL

AMIT

GHORPADE

05-
04-
2014

PHALTAN

9975210394

BHALAW

37

130004

RUDRA

KISHOR

PATIL

12-
03-
2014

7798807676

APAALATETAL

38

129982

VEDANT

ABHIJIT

TODKAR

21-
06-
0214

9922811381

AP:KUNDAL T/

39

129975

RAJVEER

RAHUL

SALUNKHE

14-
08-
2014

9011709899

AP:KAMLAPURTA

40

129990

ARYA

VISHAL

SALUNKHE

24-
05-
2013

9867879304

APKAMLAPURTALKHAN/
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